— = ' =
Edgewater Retail 875 sf

- ..___‘ .,ﬁ -1

s 1%F < %ié
'Il|“ih|

West

I. : woya Vliacho
312.405.0321

Information has been deemed from sourcey deemed to- be reliable but Ly not guaranteed and may be withdrawn at nytime.


www.1333wdevon.com

e $26 Net + $8/sf Tax/Oper. $34/Gross

e Inline space 875 sf w/expansion
potential

- B3-2 zoning

- Walking distance to the Loyola and the
Red Line

e Over 16,245 VPD and Heavy pedestrian
traffic

- Highly desirable single story brick building

- Signage Availability

Information has been deemed from sources deemed to be reliable but is not guaranteed and may be withdrawn at anytime.



Agewarter Glen . .
Rogers Park . .Loyola

wifh a fresh new vibe

Be o of the exciting
Devon happenings . Many
New- Developments and

move to- come.

[nformation has been deemed from sourrces deemedt to- be reliable but v not guaranteed and may be withdraww ot anytume.




b
i

ATHLETICO
FITNESS

Public Transportation

TRANSIT/SUBWAY

Loyola Station "L" (Red Line)
Granville Station “L” (Red Line)
Thorndale Station “L” (Red Line)

Morse Station “L” (Red Line)

COMMUTER RAIL
Ravenswood Station
Rogers Park Station
Evanston Main St.Station
Evanston DavisSt. Station

TCB

POPeYeS

walk

7 min
11 min
16 min
17 min

4 min
6min
6min

7min

- _gi [. 1

S G
&7 \a
,,,@e

P

ey

Y

9
.=

|

A

\‘ 33%'1'.«‘.'

distance mi.

A mi
S5 mi

S mi

O mi

1.6mi
3.1Ami
2.9mi

44 mi

verizon’ CHASE

Demographics

2024 Population
2024 Households
Avg. Income

Median HomeValue

5 miles

701,341
313,672
109,157
405,474



	THE DETAILS
	newlastpage.pdf
	THE DETAILS

	demog.pdf
	Binder4.pdf
	Sales_2.19 v10.0.pdf
	SALE_2.19 V9.pdf
	Sales 2.19 v8.pdf
	Sales 2.19 v7 (1).pdf
	Sale_2.18 v5.pdf
	Binder1.pdf
	SALE_2.18v1.pdf
	Sale_2.17_V1.pdf
	Miraya Vlacho
	License #471013286




	Tenant Pictures.pdf


	Property Features V3.pdf
	Property Features (3)




	combined v4.pdf
	Lease NOI -combine (3)


	combined v5.pdf
	Lease NOI -combine (3)





