

miraya@ljsheridan.com 312.405.0321

L.J.SHERIDAN&CO

- \$26 Net + \$8/sf Tax/Oper. \$34/Gross
- Inline space 875 sf w/expansion potential
- B3-2 zoning
- Walking distance to the Loyola and the Red Line
- Over 16,245 VPD and Heavy pedestrian traffic
- Highly desirable single story brick building
- Signage Availability











Edgewater Glen.. Rogers Park..Loyola

... a historic neighborhood with a fresh new vibe



Be a part of the exciting Devon happenings. Many New Developments and more to come.





Information has been deemed from sources deemed to be reliable but is not guaranteed and may be withdrawn at anytime





















Public Transportation

TRANSIT/SUBWAY	walk	distance mi.	Demographics	5 miles
Loyola Station "L" (Red Line)	7 min	.4 mi	2024 Population	701,341
Granville Station "L" (Red Line)	11 min	.5 mi	2024 Households	313,672
Thorndale Station "L" (Red Line)	16 min	.8 mi	Avg. Income	109,157
Morse Station "L" (Red Line)	17 min	.9 mi	Median Home Value	405,474

COMMUTER RAIL

Ravenswood Station	4 min	1.6mi
Rogers Park Station	6 min	3.1mi
Evanston Main St. Station	6 min	2.9mi
Evanston DavisSt. Station	7 min	4.4 mi